
MllH/lIRAliSC0

"E-TENDER NOTICE"
MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from eligible, reputed and experienced contractors for Carrying
out rcconnaissance, alignment & detailed survey of EHV lines under EHV PROJECTS Djvision,
Amravati on pIAHATMNSCO SRI\4 E-Tendering website httpst//srmetender.mahatransco.in for

,t

the followinq Tend ificati

For further details please visit our website:-_http:TTsrmetender.rnahatransco.in
Contact Person:- The Additional Executive Enginee(O), EHV projects Division , OId power House
Campus, Near Duffrin Hospital, Amravati 444 601.
Contact No,r 0721-2663688, E-mail Idr ee162o@mahatransco,in
NoterAll eligible Contractors are mandated to get registered at zonal level for SRM
E-Tendering.
Terms & Conditionst
1. Tender documents can be downloaded online from the aforesaid Website with the

aforesaid date & time. The tenderer can log in as a guest user and can search fo. the
RFx number, Accordingly, tenderer can view / download the tender document from
Technical RFx tab available in concerned RFx. Also, the price schedule can be download /
view by viewing print preview tab in the concerned RFx.

2. Accordingly, the Tenderer have to login from his SR[4 user ID and have to register
for the concerned RFx. Accordingly, tenderer have lo click on particiDate Tab in the
concerned RFx for participating in that RFx. The guidelines for pariicipating in the
tender through SRl4 is also attached separately.

3- The E.[4.D. and Tender Fees is to be paid online only through SRf4 E-Tenders (New)
Portal within the tender sale period.

4. The Tenderer should have to submit their bids online well in advance withln the
aforesaid date & time, MSETCL will not be responsible for non-submission of Bids due
to any website related problem.

5. The Technical Bid wlll be opened online on Dt. 17.03.201e at 14,30 Hrs. and Commercial
Bid will be opened online Dt. 19.03.2018 at 14.30 Hrs. if possible.
The registered SRlvl vendors can only participate jn the RFx and can submit the bid.
The undersigned reserves the right to cancel the above tender at any stage without

6.
7.

,*M",7;,
EHV Projects Division.

MSETCI, Amravati.

e on-
Sr.No Particulars Description

1 Carrying out Reconnaissance, Alignment & detailed
survey of followjng lines under EHV projects Division,
Amravati.
1. 132KV Nandgaon peth - Chandur Bazar DCDC line_

(Route length-25KM).
2. 132 KV line from Pandharkawada to propose 132KV

[4ukutban (Adegaon) S/Stn, Dist. yavatmal.
(Route Iength-65KM).

3, LILO on 132 KV Chandur Bazar-Achalpur line for
proposed 132 KV S/Stn Karajgaon,Tq. Chandur Bazar,
Dist. Amravatl. (Route length-16KM).

Tender No.
EElEHv/PROJ/DrV/AMr/TECH/E-
Tender/2017-18/T-Ol
(RFx No. 7000007675)

2 Sale Period From 16.02.2018 to 17.03.2018,
3 Date &Time (Hrs.) for online submission ofTender

Documents
On or before 17.03,2018 upto 12.00 Hrs.

4 Date & Time (Hrs.) for online opening of Tender
documents

a) Technical Bid r Dt. 17.03.2018 at
14.30 Hrs. onwards, if possible.
b) Commercial Bid:- Dt. 19.03.2018 at
14.30 Hrs, onwards if possible.

5 Tender Amount Rs.19,20,172.00 (Inclusive of GST and
Labour cess).

6 EMD Amount Rs.19202.00
7 Tender Fees Rs. 500.00 + soln csf

asslgning anyreason.

Paee I of 1


